DATASheet
COPPERMedia 1
1.800.262.9334 l www.BeldenIBDN.com
AX360015 CMR, 4-pair, 23 AWG solid,
T568A/B-T568A/B Blue
10GX Modular Cords
The 10GX Modular Cords are 4-pair 23 AWG
UTP modular cords designed to be used within

1.800.262.9334 l www.BeldenIBDN.com
10GX Modular Cords
Ordering Information
DETAIL ORDERING NUMBER
10GX Modular Cord, Augmented Category 6
10GX Modular Cord, 4-Pair, 23 AWG Solid, Blue White Gray Green Red Yellow
T568A/B - T568A/B, CMR
2.1 m (7 ft) AX360015 AX360051 AX360027 AX360021 AX360045 AX360057
3.0 m (10 ft) AX360016 AX360052 AX360028 AX360022 AX360046 AX360058
4.6 m (15 ft) AX360017 AX360053 AX360029 AX360023 AX360047 AX360059
7.6 m (25 ft) AX360018 AX360054 AX360030 AX360024 AX360048 AX360060
Transmission Characteristics
Minimum values for mated-connection measured with the 10GX Module
and the 10GX Modular Cord. As per TIA/EIA Aug Cat6 Dec'04
FREQUENCY *NEXT NEXT PSANEXT RETURN LOSS
(MHz) (dB) (dB) (dB) (dB)
(min.) (min.) (min.) (min.)
0.772 96.2 96.2 112.2 70.2
1.0 94.0 94.0 110.0 68.0
4.0 82.0 82.0 98.0 56.0
8.0 75.9 75.9 91.9 49.9
10.0 74.0 74.0 90.0 48.0
16.0 69.9 69.9 85.9 43.9
20.0 68.0 68.0 84.0 42.0
25.0 66.0 66.0 82.0 40.0
31.25 64.1 64.1 80.1 38.1
62.5 58.1 58.1 74.1 32.1
100.0 54.0 54.0 70.0 28.0
200.0 48.0 48.0 64.0 22.0
250.0 46.0 46.0 62.0 20.0
300.0 42.9 44.5 60.5 18.5
350.0 40.2 43.1 59.1 17.1
400.0 37.9 42.0 58.0 16.0
450.0 35.8 40.9 56.9 14.9
500.0 34.0 40.0 56.0 14.0
550.0 32.3 39.2 55.2 13.2
600.0 30.8 38.4 54.4 12.4
625.0 30.1 38.1 54.1 12.1
* Values as per Proposed Standard for Augmented Cat.6, TIA 568-B.2-10 Draft 1-4
DETAIL ORDERING NUMBER
10GX Pigtail, Augmented Category 6
10GX Pigtail, 4-Pair, 23 AWG Solid, T568A - Open, CMR Gray
4.6 m (15 ft) AX360265
7.6 m (25 ft) AX360266
10.6 m (35 ft) AX360267
15.0 m (50 ft) AX360268
10GX Pigtail, 4-Pair, 23 AWG Solid, T568B - Open, CMR  Gray
4.6 m (15 ft) AX360269
7.6 m (25 ft) AX360270
10.6 m (35 ft) AX360271
15.0 m (50 ft) AX360272
user
Teksar
user
Teksar